
 4-2-2015 Air-CCA Individual
Company First Last Score Award

COUNTY WIDE SERVICE Edgar Gonzalez 95 AA1

TRANE Aaron Caldwell 93 AA2

M&M MANUFACTURING Randy Barington 93 AA3

D&C A/C Service Eric Lenz 92
JUPE COMPANY INC. Clayton Schultz 91

TESTING SPECIALTIES Jay Brown 89
Johnson Controls, Inc. Zach McManus 89

M&M MANUFACTURING Jeff Jackson 86
TRANE Mike Furst 85

M&M MANUFACTURING Wes Van Rite 85
JUPE COMPANY INC. Wade Mcbee 84

Insco Distributing, Inc. / South TX HTG & AC Matt Metting 83
Ince Distributing Don Kirchner 82

TRANE Jim Bellm 81
M&M MANUFACTURING Kenny Turner 81
M&M MANUFACTURING Robert McCorcle 81

COMFORT-AIR ENGINEERING Alex Bennett 77
JUPE COMPANY INC. Ricky Schultz 77

Ince Distributing Garrett Kunkel 77
JUPE COMPANY INC. Walter Stendebach 76

Insco Distributing, Inc. Aaron Moore 76
JUPE COMPANY INC. Bryce Jupe 75

James Gill 75
Ince Distributing Richard Willaims 75



 4-2-2015 Air-CCA Individual
Company First Last Score Award

Comfort-Air Engineering, Inc. Jeff Jendrezy 74
TEXAS AIR SYSTEMS Scott Hutcheson 74

BEYER MECHANICAL Team 2 Tim Megason 74
A/C TECHNICAL SERVICES Eric Jones 73 A1

BEYER MECHANICAL Team 2 Juan Alvarado 73 A2

A/C TECHNICAL SERVICES Tyler Stein 73 A3

Gillette Air Conditioning Tom Gillette 73
TEXAS AIR PRODUCTS Pat Novak 73
Johnson Controls, Inc. Jim Norman 73
Johnson Controls, Inc. Gary Stevenson 73

D&C A/C Service Justin Hiller 72
MUNTERS CORPORATION Jeff Robinson 72

MEMCO Jon Marek 72
TRANE Darrell 71

TRANE TEAM 2 / GMI Steven Large 71
COMFORT-AIR ENGINEERING Keith Brunner 71
BEYER MECHANICAL Team1 Perry Beyer 71

MUNTERS CORPORATION Bill Gray 70
MUNTERS CORPORATION Jonathan Godwin 70

Toman Brothers Burt Toman 70
TRANE Tim Wheeler 69

JOHNSON SUPPLY David Flores 69
LENNOX Blake Baughn 69

TRANE TEAM 2 Dustin Williams 69



 4-2-2015 Air-CCA Individual
Company First Last Score Award

TRANE TEAM 2/ GMI Brian Fogg 69
TEXAS AIR PRODUCTS John Dean 68

LENNOX Jamie Armstrong 68
TEXAS AIR SYSTEMS Aaron Humphries 68
TEXAS AIR SYSTEMS Wes Weissgarber 68

GEMAIRE Wayne Siegler 68
BEYER MECHANICAL Team 2 Roger Orczco 68

D&C A/C Service Raul Mendoza 68
TESTING SPECIALTIES Jacob Cashion 68
TRANE TEAM 2 / GMI Adam Burroughs 67 B1

Toman Brothers Ross Toman 67 B2

BEYER MECHANICAL Team1 Mark Lane 65 B3

HTS/DXS Frank De La Rosa 65
TEXAS AIR PRODUCTS Clif Lounsbury 64

HTS/DXS Troy Hassmann 64
TESTING SPECIALTIES Wesley Harvey 64

AMERICRANE Terry Littlepage 64
Johnson Controls, Inc. Kenner Coon 64

Comfort-Air Engineering, Inc. Clint Wurzbach 63
JOHNSON SUPPLY Mark McMurray 63

TEXAS AIR SYSTEMS Ken Wertz 63
BEYER MECHANICAL Team1 Adam Neveu 63

TESTING SPECIALTIES Elliott Harvey 63
Johnson Controls, Inc. Doyle Spencer 63



 4-2-2015 Air-CCA Individual
Company First Last Score Award

TRANE TEAM 2 Chris Villasana 62
COMFORT-AIR ENGINEERING Austin Scott 62
BEYER MECHANICAL Team1 Pat Beyer 61

Ince Distributing Chet Couvillon 61
Ince Distributing Justin Vendola 61

TEXAS AIR SYSTEMS Melvin Pipes 60
HTS/DXS Bryan Weymouth 58
GEMAIRE James Kilpatrick 58

TESTING SPECIALTIES Kristopher Corrie 58
HTS/DXS Trevor Miller 57

COMFORT-AIR ENGINEERING Andrew John Freund 57
TESTING SPECIALTIES Steve Morrell 57

JOHNSON SUPPLY Mike Mathis 56 C1

D&C A/C Service Duane Van Dyke 56 C2

LENNOX Brian Leonard 55 C3

CARRIER ENTERPRISE Josh Gavos 55
BEYER MECHANICAL Team 2 Eric Luna 54

AMERICRANE Steve White 54
Toman Brothers Milam Toman 53

GEMAIRE David Siegler 52
GEMAIRE Tony Arroyo 52
HTS/DXS Brad Gilbert 51

MUNTERS CORPORATION Luis Rigal 51
BEYER MECHANICAL Team1 Scott Marshall 50



 4-2-2015 Air-CCA Individual
Company First Last Score Award

MUNTERS CORPORATION Craig Adams 50
Riteway Services Mike Guillory 50
Riteway Services Kenny Sugarman 50

A/C TECHNICAL SERVICES Greg Vaughn 49
COMFORT-AIR ENGINEERING Victor Jendrzey 48

A/C TECHNICAL SERVICES Javier Barbosa 47
A/C TECHNICAL SERVICES Justin Blohm 45

Mechanical Reps Chardae Mollere 45 LYCH

GEMAIRE Gavin Bruno 44
BEYER MECHANICAL Team 2 Jordan Beyer 44

AMERICRANE Rick Arias 43
Toman Brothers Tommy Toman 43

TESTING SPECIALTIES Alan Schwalen 36
COUNTY WIDE SERVICE Jonathan Yelitz 36

D&C A/C Service David Hiller 34



 4-2-2015 Air-CCA TEAM
Company First Last Score Award

M&M MANUFACTURING Kenny Turner 81
M&M MANUFACTURING Randy Barington 93
M&M MANUFACTURING Jeff Jackson 86
M&M MANUFACTURING Robert McCorcle 81
M&M MANUFACTURING Wes Van Rite 85

426
JUPE COMPANY INC. Bryce Jupe 75
JUPE COMPANY INC. Ricky Schultz 77
JUPE COMPANY INC. Wade Mcbee 84
JUPE COMPANY INC. Clayton Schultz 91
JUPE COMPANY INC. Walter Stendebach 76

403
TRANE Aaron Caldwell 93
TRANE Darrell 71
TRANE Mike Furst 85
TRANE Jim Bellm 81
TRANE Tim Wheeler 69

399
Johnson Controls, Inc. Jim Norman 73
Johnson Controls, Inc. Doyle Spencer 63
Johnson Controls, Inc. Kenner Coon 64
Johnson Controls, Inc. Zach McManus 89
Johnson Controls, Inc. Gary Stevenson 73

362
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 4-2-2015 Air-CCA TEAM
Company First Last Score Award

Ince Distributing Chet Couvillon 61
Ince Distributing Don Kirchner 82
Ince Distributing Richard Willaims 75
Ince Distributing Justin Vendola 61
Ince Distributing Garrett Kunkel 77

356
Comfort-Air Engineering, Inc. Clint Wurzbach 63

Gillette Air Conditioning Tom Gillette 73
TEXAS AIR PRODUCTS Pat Novak 73
TEXAS AIR PRODUCTS John Dean 68
TEXAS AIR PRODUCTS Clif Lounsbury 64

341
TRANE TEAM 2 Chris Villasana 62
TRANE TEAM 2 Dustin Williams 69

TRANE TEAM 2 / GMI Steven Large 71
TRANE TEAM 2 / GMI Adam Burroughs 67
TRANE TEAM 2/ GMI Brian Fogg 69

338
TEXAS AIR SYSTEMS Aaron Humphries 68
TEXAS AIR SYSTEMS Scott Hutcheson 74
TEXAS AIR SYSTEMS Wes Weissgarber 68
TEXAS AIR SYSTEMS Ken Wertz 63
TEXAS AIR SYSTEMS Melvin Pipes 60

333



 4-2-2015 Air-CCA TEAM
Company First Last Score Award

D&C A/C Service David Hiller 34
D&C A/C Service Eric Lenz 92
D&C A/C Service Raul Mendoza 68
D&C A/C Service Justin Hiller 72
D&C A/C Service Duane Van Dyke 56

322
COMFORT-AIR ENGINEERING Victor Jendrzey 48
COMFORT-AIR ENGINEERING Austin Scott 62
COMFORT-AIR ENGINEERING Andrew John Freund 57
COMFORT-AIR ENGINEERING Keith Brunner 71
COMFORT-AIR ENGINEERING Alex Bennett 77

315
BEYER MECHANICAL Team 2 Eric Luna 54
BEYER MECHANICAL Team 2 Juan Alvarado 73
BEYER MECHANICAL Team 2 Roger Orczco 68
BEYER MECHANICAL Team 2 Jordan Beyer 44
BEYER MECHANICAL Team 2 Tim Megason 74

313
MUNTERS CORPORATION Jeff Robinson 72
MUNTERS CORPORATION Bill Gray 70
MUNTERS CORPORATION Jonathan Godwin 70
MUNTERS CORPORATION Luis Rigal 51
MUNTERS CORPORATION Craig Adams 50

313



 4-2-2015 Air-CCA TEAM
Company First Last Score Award

BEYER MECHANICAL Team1 Adam Neveu 63
BEYER MECHANICAL Team1 Scott Marshall 50
BEYER MECHANICAL Team1 Mark Lane 65
BEYER MECHANICAL Team1 Pat Beyer 61
BEYER MECHANICAL Team1 Perry Beyer 71

310
TESTING SPECIALTIES Jacob Cashion 68
TESTING SPECIALTIES Alan Schwalen 36
TESTING SPECIALTIES Steve Morrell 57
TESTING SPECIALTIES Kristopher Corrie 58
TESTING SPECIALTIES Jay Brown 89

308
HTS/DXS Trevor Miller 57
HTS/DXS Frank De La Rosa 65
HTS/DXS Troy Hassmann 64
HTS/DXS Brad Gilbert 51
HTS/DXS Bryan Weymouth 58

295
A/C TECHNICAL SERVICES Eric Jones 73
A/C TECHNICAL SERVICES Javier Barbosa 47
A/C TECHNICAL SERVICES Tyler Stein 73
A/C TECHNICAL SERVICES Greg Vaughn 49
A/C TECHNICAL SERVICES Justin Blohm 45

287



 4-2-2015 Air-CCA TEAM
Company First Last Score Award

COUNTY WIDE SERVICE Edgar Gonzalez 95
COUNTY WIDE SERVICE Jonathan Yelitz 36

James Gill 75
MEMCO Jon Marek 72

278
GEMAIRE Gavin Bruno 44
GEMAIRE James Kilpatrick 58
GEMAIRE David Siegler 52
GEMAIRE Wayne Siegler 68
GEMAIRE Tony Arroyo 52

274
Comfort-Air Engineering, Inc. Jeff Jendrezy 74

LENNOX Brian Leonard 55
LENNOX Jamie Armstrong 68
LENNOX Blake Baughn 69

266
AMERICRANE Steve White 54
AMERICRANE Rick Arias 43
AMERICRANE Terry Littlepage 64

Riteway Services Mike Guillory 50
Riteway Services Kenny Sugarman 50

261



 4-2-2015 Air-CCA TEAM
Company First Last Score Award

Insco Distributing, Inc. Aaron Moore 76
Insco Distributing, Inc. / South TX HTG & AC Matt Metting 83

CARRIER ENTERPRISE Josh Gavos 55
Mechanical Reps Chardae Mollere 45

259
Toman Brothers Burt Toman 70
Toman Brothers Milam Toman 53
Toman Brothers Tommy Toman 43
Toman Brothers Ross Toman 67

233
JOHNSON SUPPLY David Flores 69
JOHNSON SUPPLY Mark McMurray 63
JOHNSON SUPPLY Mike Mathis 56

188
TESTING SPECIALTIES Wesley Harvey 64
TESTING SPECIALTIES Elliott Harvey 63

127



Company First Last Score Award

Mechanical Reps Chardae Mollere 45

Company First Last Score Award

COUNTY WIDE SERVICE Edgar Gonzalez 95 AA1

TRANE Aaron Caldwell 93 AA2

M&M MANUFACTURING Randy Barington 93 AA3

A/C TECHNICAL SERVICES Eric Jones 73 A1

BEYER MECHANICAL Team 2 Juan Alvarado 73 A2

A/C TECHNICAL SERVICES Tyler Stein 73 A3

TRANE TEAM 2 / GMI Adam Burroughs 67 B1

Toman Brothers Ross Toman 67 B2

BEYER MECHANICAL Team1 Mark Lane 65 B3

JOHNSON SUPPLY Mike Mathis 56 C1

D&C A/C Service Duane Van Dyke 56 C2

LENNOX Brian Leonard 55 C3

Company First Last Score Award

M&M MANUFACTURING Kenny Turner 81
M&M MANUFACTURING Randy Barington 93
M&M MANUFACTURING Jeff Jackson 86
M&M MANUFACTURING Robert McCorcle 81
M&M MANUFACTURING Wes Van Rite 85
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